
2024-2025 Schedule of Fees 
 Registration Fee   

Preschool/K4: $100 Non-refundable registration fee, $125 if registering after April 15th

Elementary(K-6): $125 Non-refundable registration fee, $175 if registering after April 15th 

Tuition Fees 
*9 Month Payment Plan Due the FIRST DAY of each month *

* 12 Month Payment Plan Due the 15th DAY of each month*

 9 monthly pymts  12 monthly pymts  Full pay with 3% discount 
(Sept 1st, 2024-May 1st, 2025)         (July 15th, 2024-June 15th, 2025)           (Due by Sept 1st, 2024) 

Preschool…Half Day…  $115/month……………$86.25month…….………….………$1,003.95 

Preschool…Full Day……$230/month……………$172.50/month…………...……....$2,007.90 

Preschool…Full Week…$440/month…………..$330/month………………..………..$3,841.20 

K4......Full Day………......$290/month….….……$217.50/month……….……….……$2,531.70 

K4….…Full Week………..$440/month……………$330/month………………………....$3,841.20 

Elementary (K-6th)……..$490/month…………..$367.50/month…..……….……..…$4,277.70 

Book and Technology Fees 

*Due by July 12, 2024*

Preschool HD/FD and K4 FD….$140 

Preschool Full Week and K4 Full Week…$170 

Kindergarten through Sixth Grade…$350 

Branches Before/After Care
Hourly Rate Charged…….$6.00/hr 

At 30 hours/month……..$5.50/hr 

At 40 hours/month…..…$5.00/hr 
Hours of Operation: 7:30 a.m. until classes begin and after school until 5:30 p.m. 

Hornets Nest Lunch 
Hot Lunch…$4.00 

Milk…$0.50     Side/Fruit…$0.50     Sandwich Only…$1.50     Extra Entrée…$2.00 


